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Wrangler Wade

V. Luna

Estancia Kid

Doc Barium

Fire Eater

Phynnius P Thorockmorton
Stretch McCain

Tex

Total Shooters 8
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Buffalo Range Riders

May 4, 2025
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

#Name?

Stage 1

25.14
29.57
39.83
32.47
35.14
15.00
36.60
41.54

Stage 2

21.96
27.24
31.11
38.69
42.30
48.69
35.27
34.81

Stage 3

20.33
46.26
32.01
37.67
36.06
40.69
36.44
39.58

Stage 4

30.24
29.01
47.99
39.64
40.38
61.27
52.96
34.85

Shoot Date:

Stage 5 Stage 6
25.51 36.99
61.44 26.57
46.14 31.07
40.13 40.90
38.53 37.79
41.27 33.36
50.55 40.24
40.06 63.99

5/4/2025

Final

Time
160.17
220.09
228.15
229.50
230.20
240.28
252.06
254.83



